
S.No NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC DEMONSTRTION 

TOPIC

LECTURE TOPIC

Dr.Venkatesh Mishra SR 2024 06.01.2025 Tuesday 9 AM TO 12 PM Introduction to Pediatrics & visit 

to departmental ares

- -

Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Asso. Prof. 2023 06.01.2025 Tuesday 9 AM TO 12 PM Respiratory system/emergencies

  Skill	lab	(PE-27.10, 27.14-

27.18)

- -

Dr.Vima Kush Proffesor 2022 06.01.2025 Tuesday 9 AM TO 12 PM PE 30.17-30.23. 3.3Management-

cerebral palsy /PE 23.7– 23.13 

Management of 

CHF/RHD/myocarditis

- -

Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Asso. Prof. 2023 06.01.2025 Tuesday 12 PM TO 01 PM - - Fluid and electrolytes balance & 

dyselectrolytemia – case-based 

ap-proachDr. Kalpana Kumari Assit. Prof. 2024 07.01.2025 Wednesday 9 AM TO 12 PM History taking in  Pediatrics - -

Dr. Manish Agrawal Prof. &Head 2023 07.01.2025 Wednesday 9 AM TO 12 PM Cardiovascular system (PE 23.7 – 

23.15, 23.18)

- -

Dr. Kalpana Kumari Assit. Prof. 2022 07.01.2025 Wednesday 9 AM TO 12 PM PE15.3-15.5, 27.21/PE 26.5 – 

26.13

Discuss the clinical features and 

approach to a case of acute 

febrile illness with organomegaly.

- -

Dr. Vima Kush Assit. Prof. 2024 08.01.2025 Thursday 9 AM TO 12 PM Common symptoms in Pediatrics - -

Dr.Shiva Goel SR 2023 08.01.2025 Thursday 9 AM TO 12 PM Revision Lecture - -

Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Asso. Prof. 2022 08.01.2025 Thursday 9 AM TO 12 PM CNS,AFP-PE 30.17 - 30.23,

Discuss the clinical features and 

approach to a case with flaccid 

paralysis

- -

Dr. Venkatesh Mishra SR 2024 09.01.2025 Friday 9 AM TO 12 PM Anthropometry and its 

interpretation (PE 1.1 - 1.4), 

Anthropometry and its 

interpretation (PE 1.3, 1.4)

- -

2023 09.01.2025 Friday 9 AM TO 12 PM Revision - -

2022 09.01.2025 Friday 9 AM TO 12 PM hemato-oncology – ALL / 

lymphoma

PE 29.10 - 29.15

Discuss the clinical features and 

approach to a case of 

hepatosplenomegaly 

with/without lymphadenopathy

- -
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Dr. Kalpana Kumari  Assit. Prof. 2021 09.01.2025 Friday 12 PM TO 01 PM - - Neural tube defects, 

hydrocephalus and microcephaly

 Dr. Venkatesh Mishra SR 2023 10.01.2026 Saturday 9 AM TO 12 PM Ward Leaving - -

Dr.Sangita Singhal Prof. 2022 10.01.2026 Saturday 9 AM TO 12 PM CNS     meningitis-

PE 30.17 - 30.23,

Discuss the clinical features and 

approach to a case with 

meningitis (acute / chronic

- -

Dr.Mansi Sharma Non PG SR 2021 10.01.2026 Saturday 2-4 PM - NRP -

Dr. Sangita Singhal Proffesor 2024 12.01.2026 Monday 9 AM TO 12 PM Developmental history in a child 

(PE 1.5, 1.7, 3.3) ,  

- -

Dr. Sheeba Assist. Prof 2023 12.01.2026 Monday 9 AM TO 12 PM - - -

Dr. Sheeba Assist. Prof 2022 12.01.2026 Monday 9 AM TO 12 PM PE 8.4, 8.5, 9.4– 10.5

Discuss the management of SAM

- -

Dr.Mansi Sharma Non-PG SR 2024 13.01.2026 Tuesday 9 AM TO 12 PM Problems related to growth (PE 

2.2 -2.3)

- -

Dr. Amritesh Ranjan Asso. Prof. 2023 13.01.2026 Tuesday 9 AM TO 12 PM - - -

Dr.Vima Kush Assit. Prof. 2022 13.01.2026 Tuesday 9 AM TO 12 PM PE 34.14-34.20

Discuss the etiology, approach to 

the case and its management

- -

Dr.Kalpana Kumari Professor 2023 13.01.2026 Tuesday 12 PM TO 01 PM - - Malaria

Dr. Venkatesh Mishra SR 2022 13.01.2026 Tuesday 2 PM to 4 PM - Nep. Syndrome -

Dr.Shiva Goel SR 2021 13.01.2026 Tuesday 2 PM to 4 PM - X-Ray -

Dr.Kalpana Kumari Professor 2024 14.01.2026 Wednesday 9 AM TO 12 PM Problems related to growth (PE 

2.4 -2.5)

- -

Dr. Manish Agrawal Prof. &Head 2023 14.01.2026 Wednesday 9 AM TO 12 PM      Recapitulation of 

competencies learnt in  2nd    

Professional including   

Nutritional assessment of a child  

(PE 8.4, 8.5, PE   9.4, 9.5, 9.7)

- -

Dr. Kalpana Kumari  Assit. Prof. 2022 14.01.2026 Wednesday 9 AM TO 12 PM Clinical case–abdomen liver 

disease – acute /chronic PE 21.8, 

26.5– 26.13

- -

Dr.Shiva Goel SR 2024 15.01.2025 Thursday 9 AM TO 12 PM Nutritional Assessment of a Child 

(PE 8.4, 8.5,9.4 - 9.6), Nutritional 

Assessment of a Child (PE 8.4, 

8.5,9.4, 9.5)

- -

Dr. Vima Kush Assist. Prof 2023 15.01.2025 Thursday 9 AM TO 12 PM Anthropometry and its 

Interpretation

  (PE 1.1 - 1.4, 1.7, 9.6, 11.3 - 

11.5)

- -
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Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Asso. Prof. 2022 15.01.2025 Thursday 9 AM TO 12 PM PE 24.9– 24.14

Management–AGE with 

dehydration

Discuss clinical approach to a 

child presenting with diarrhea 

(acute/chronic).

- -

Dr. Neeraj Kabra Professor 2024 16.01.2026 Friday 9 AM TO 12 PM Universal Immunization Program 

(PE19.1,19.6, 19.8, 19.10, 

19.11,19.12, 19.13,19.14)

- -

Dr. Neeraj Kabra Professor 2023 16.01.2026 Friday 9 AM TO 12 PM

Developmental history in                          

a child

PE 1.5, 1.7, 3.3,3.7, 4.6, 5.11)

- -

Dr. Neeraj Kabra Professor 2022 16.01.2026 Friday 9 AM TO 12 PM

PE 23.7– 23.13

Discuss clinical approach

 to a child with CHD(ACHD/CCHD)

- -

Dr.Vima Kush 2022 16.01.2026 Friday 12 PM TO 01 PM - - Revision Lecture

Dr.Sangita Singhal Proffesor 2022 16.01.2026 Friday 12 PM TO 01 PM - - Acute meningitis

Dr. Venkatesh  SR 2023 17.01.2029 Saturday 9 AM TO 12 PM Adolescent health 

(PE 6.8, 6.9, 6.11, 33.9,33.10, 

33.11)

- -

Dr.Sangita singhal Prof. 2022 17.01.2026 Saturday 9 AM TO 12 PM Universal Immunization

 Program (PE 19.1,19.6

 19.7,19.8,19.10,19.11,

19.12,19.13, 19.14)

- -

Dr. Venkatesh  SR 2021 17.01.2026 Saturday 2-4 PM - NRP -

Dr. Sheeba Assist. Prof 2024 19.01.2026 Monday 9 AM TO 12 PM Universal Immunization Program 

(PE 19.1,19.6, 

19.7,19.8,19.10,19.11,19.12,19.1

3, 19.14)

- -

Dr. Sangita Singhal Proffesor 2023 19.01.2026 Monday 9 AM TO 12 PM Abdominal system I

(PE 29.10 – 29.13, 29.18,29.19)/

- -

Dr. Sheeba Assist. Prof 2022 19.01.2026 Monday 9 AM TO 12 PM PE 28.9– 28.17, 31.2, 31.4, 31.6, 

31.7, 31.9

Discuss the management of 

pneumonia/bronchiolitis/asthma

- -

Dr. Amritesh Ranjan Asso. Prof. 2024 20.01.2026 Tuesday 9 AM TO 12 PM General physical examination (PE 

12.3, 12.4, 12.8, 12.9, 

12.17,12.18, 12.21, 13.9, 27.19, 

34.6,34.7)

- -

Dr. Amritesh Ranjan Asso. Prof. 2023 20.01.2026 Tuesday 9 AM TO 12 PM Respiratory system (PE 28.9- 

28.15, 28.20, 31.2,

31.4, 31.7,31.11, 34.5)Skill 

assessment

-

-

10

12

13

11

14



Dr.Vima Kush Assit. Prof. 2022 20.01.2026 Tuesday 9 AM TO 12 PM PE 21.8– 21.14 Discuss the 

management – nephritic 

syndrome, PSGN Interpretation of 

urine analysis/

-

-

Dr.Sangita Singhal Professor 2023 20.01.2026 Tuesday 12 PM TO 01 PM - - Enteric Fever

Dr.Mansi Sharma Non-PG SR 2022 20.01.2026 Tuesday 2 PM to 4 PM - Kidney Disease

Dr.Sangita Singhal Professor 2024 21.01.2025 Wednesday 9 AM TO 12 PM IMNCI (PE 7.5, PE 8.2, PE 10.4, PE 

16.1,PE   16.2,   PE   16.3,24.11)

- -

Dr. Manish Agrawal Prof. &Head 2023 21.01.2025 Wednesday 9 AM TO 12 PM Respiratory system (PE 28.16, 

28.17, 31.9, 34.8 –

34.10)  Skill assessment

- -

Dr.Kalpana Kumari Assit. Prof. 2022 21.01.2025 Wednesday 9 AM TO 12 PM PE 29.10-29.15

Management–anemia with/with 

out organomegaly

Interpret hemogram and iron 

panel, propose a management 

plan for iron deficiency anemia/ 

- -

Dr.Kajol Panchal  SR 2021 21.01.2025 Wednesday 2 PM to 4 PM - Antropometric -

Dr.Shiva Goel SR 2024 22.01.2026 Thursday 9 AM TO 12 PM Nutritional support, assessment 

and monitoring (PE 10.3 – 10.5)/ 

Diarrhoea and dehydration (PE 

24.9– 24.11)

- -

Dr. Manish Agrawal Prof. &Head 2023 22.01.2026 Thursday 9 AM TO 12 PM Abdominal system II	

(PE 29.10 – 29.13, 29.18,29.19, 

13.3-13.5) 

Skill Lab

- -

Dr. Amritesh Ranjan Asso. Prof. 2022 22.01.2026 Thursday 9 AM TO 12 PM PE 30.17-30.23. 3.3Management-

cerebral palsy /PE 23.7– 23.13 

Management of 

CHF/RHD/myocarditis

- -

Dr. Venkatesh Mishra SR 2023 24.01.2026 Saturday 9 AM TO 12 PM Abdominal system III 

(PE 24.9-24.11, 24.13, 

24.14,27.23)

Skill assessment

- -

Dr.Sangita Singal Prof. 2022 24.01.2026 Saturday 9 AM TO 12 PM PE15.3-15.5, 27.21/PE 26.5 – 

26.13

Discuss the clinical features and 

approach to a case of acute 

febrile illness with organomegaly.

- -

Dr.Mansi Sharma NON PG SR 2021 24.01.2026 Saturday 2 PM to 4 PM - Drugs -

Dr.Mansi Sharma NON PG SR 2024 27.01.2026 Tuesday 9 AM TO 12 PM Genito-urinary system (PE 

21.8,21.9)/

Abdominal system  (PE 26.5)

-

-
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Dr. Amritesh Ranjan Asso. Prof. 2023 27.01.2026 Tuesday 9 AM TO 12 PM Respiratory system (PE 28.9- 

28.15, 28.20, 31.2,

31.4, 31.7,31.11, 34.5)Skill 

assessment

- -

Dr. Vima Kush Assist. Prof 2022 27.01.2026 Tuesday 9 AM TO 12 PM CNS,AFP-PE 30.17 - 30.23,

Discuss the clinical features and 

approach to a case with flaccid 

paralysis

- -

Dr. Sheeba Assit. Prof. 2023 27.01.2026 Tuesday 12 PM TO 01 PM - - Dengue  Fever

Dr. Kajol Panchal SR 2022 27.01.2026 Tuesday 2-4 PM - CNS TB -

Dr.Shiva Goel SR 2021 27.01.2026 Tuesday 2-4 PM - Revision Lecture
-

Dr. Amritesh Ranjan Asso. Prof. 2024 28.01.2026 Wednesday 9 AM TO 12 PM Respiratory system (PE 28.9, 

28.15)/ Approach to a child with 

anemia with/without other 

hemato-oncological or systemic 

manifestations History (PE 29.10)

- -

Dr. Manish Agrawal Prof. &Head 2023 28.01.2026 Wednesday 9 AM TO 12 PM Respiratory system (PE 28.16, 

28.17, 31.9, 34.8 –

34.10)  Skill assessment

- -

Dr.Kalpana Kumari Assit. Prof. 2022 28.01.2026 Wednesday 9 AM TO 12 PM hemato-oncology – ALL / 

lymphoma

PE 29.10 - 29.15

Discuss the clinical features and 

approach to a case of 

hepatosplenomegaly 

with/without lymphadenopathy

- -

Dr.Shiva Goel SR 2024 29.01.2025 Thursday 9 AM TO 12 PM Cardiovascular System 

History (PE23.7)

- -

Dr.Vima Kush Assit. Prof. 2023 29.01.2025 Thursday 9 AM TO 12 PM Developmental history in                          

a child

PE 1.5, 1.7, 3.3,3.7, 4.6, 5.11)

- -
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Dr.Amritesh Ranjan Asso. Prof. 2022 29.01.2025 Thursday 9 AM TO 12 PM CNS     meningitis-

PE 30.17 - 30.23,

Discuss the clinical features and 

approach to a case with 

meningitis (acute / chronic

- -

Dr. Venkatesh Mishra SR 2024 30.01.2026 Friday 9 AM TO 12 PM End of posting Assessment/ ward 

leaving

- -

Dr.Neeraj Kabra Prof. 2023 30.01.2026 Friday 9 AM TO 12 PM Respiratory system/emergencies

  Skill	lab	(PE-27.10, 27.14-

27.18)

- -

Dr.Neeraj Kabra Prof. 2022 30.01.2026 Friday 9 AM TO 12 PM Ward Leaving - -

Dr.Neeraj Kabra Prof. 2022 30.01.2026 Friday 12 PM TO 01 PM - - Febrile Seizure

Dr.Sheeba Assit. Prof. 2021 30.01.2026 Friday 12 PM TO 01 PM - - Revision Lecture

Dr. Venkatesh Mishra SR 2023 31.01.2026 Saturday 9 AM TO 12 PM - - -

Dr.Sangita Singhal Prof. 2022 31.01.2026 Saturday 9 AM TO 12 PM PE 8.4, 8.5, 9.4– 10.5

Discuss the 

management of SAM

- -
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Dr. Venkatesh Mishra SR 2021 31.01.2026 Saturday 2 PM to 4 PM - Nutrition -
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